
Interpreter_ Services_ Volunteers_Rev_March_2023

Last Name First Name Title Department Language Email Phone # Office Location Block of Time Availability

Lomas Gabe Adjunct Faculty Education & Educational Psychology American Sign Language lomasg@wcsu.edu 203-837-8512 N/A

Contact him 48 hours before the needed appointment to make sure he is 

available

Lee Donna University Assistant AccessAbility Services American Sign Language leed@wcsu.edu 203-837-8225 White Hall - Room 005 Monday, Tuesday, & Wednesday

Wong Annie Professor Finance Cantonese & Mandarin wonga@wcsu.edu 203-837-8577 Westside Classroom Building - Room 141 Monday (2:15pm - 4:15pm)

Davis Jane IT Operations & Budget Coordinator Information Technology & Innovation Chinese davisja@wcsu.edu 203-837-8368 Old Main - Room 303 Monday (2:00pm - 4:00pm)

Nolan Michael Professor History & Non-Western Cultures French & German nolanm@wcsu.edu 203-837-8483 Warner Hall - Room 223

Kroll Rainer Assistant Professor Justice & Law Administration German krollr@wcsu.edu 203-837-8469 Westside Classroom Building - Room 349B Send email to schedule appointment

Pfitzner Birte CSU Administrative Assistant Student Affairs German pfitznerb@wcsu.edu 203-837-8600 Old Main - Room 308 Monday - Friday (8:00am - 4:30pm)

Christofi Stavros Professor Mathematics Greek christofis@wcsu.edu 203-837-9351 Higgins Hall - Room 101N He will be on sabbatical during the Spring 2023 semester

Mason Ron Director of Residence Life Housing & Residence Life Jamaican masonr@wcsu.edu 203-837-8736 Pinney Hall - Room C21A Monday - Friday (via appointment)

Weng Mufu Director of Financial Planning & Budgets Finance & Administration Mandarin wengm@wcsu.edu 203-837-8248 University Hall - Room 205 Monday - Friday (via appointment)

Ober Ellen Administrative Assistant AccessAbility Services Philippines, Filipino obere@wcsu.edu 203-837-8225 White Hall - Room 005 Monday - Friday (hours are flexible)

Bakhtiarova Galina Professor World Languages & Cultures Russian bakhtiarovag@wcsu.edu 203-837-8734 Higgins Hall - Room 218B Thursday (2:00pm - 4:00pm)

Coronel Jessica

Associate Director of Pre-Collegiate & 

Access Services Pre-Collegiate & Access Servcies Spanish coronelj@wcsu.edu 203-837-9861 Warner Hall- Room 103 Call or email for appointment

Hawkins Alba Professor World Languages & Cultures Spanish hawkinsa@wcsu.edu 203-837-8485 Higgins Hall - Room 218C https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/e446fa1cda4a4d6b978ec8c223601e0d 

Jimenez Fernando Professor Music Spanish jimenezf@wcsu.edu 203-837-8357 Visual & Performing Arts Center - Room 314 Call or email for appointment

Rivera Gisela Secretary 1 Registrar Spanish riverag@wcsu.edu 203-837-9207 Registrar's Office - Old Main - Room  102 Monday - Friday (9:00am - 12:30pm & 1:30pm - 4:30pm)

Rodriguez Iliana Administrative Assistant Counseling Services Spanish rodriguezi@wcsu.edu 203-837-8690 Midtown Student Center - Room 222 Monday (8:00am - 10:00am)

Gillotti Patty Police Officer Campus Police Spanish gillottip@wcsu.edu 203-837-9300 Campus Police Department Schedule Varies

Arslan Hasan Associate Professor Justice & Law Administration Turkish arslanh@wcsu.edu 203-837-8463 Westside Classroom Building - Room 349C Monday & Friday (except between 1:00pm - 2:00pm)

https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/e446fa1cda4a4d6b978ec8c223601e0d

